

The New York City Council

Legislation Details

File #: Res 0734-

2015

Name:

Establish the NYS Women's Suffrage 100th

Anniversary Commemoration Commission.

(S.2388/A.1019)

Type: Resolution

Status: Filed (End of Session)

In control:

Committee on Women's Issues

On agenda: 6/10/2015

Enactment date:

Enactment #:

Title:

Resolution calling upon the New York State Legislature to pass and the Governor to sign

S.2388/A.1019, legislation to establish the New York State Women's Suffrage 100th Anniversary

Commemoration Commission.

Sponsors:

Elizabeth S. Crowley, Darlene Mealy, Inez D. Barron, Margaret S. Chin, Laurie A. Cumbo, Julissa Ferreras-Copeland, Vanessa L. Gibson, Karen Koslowitz, Rosie Mendez, Annabel Palma, Deborah L.

Rose, Helen K. Rosenthal, Corey D. Johnson, Donovan J. Richards

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. June 10, 2015 - Stated Meeting Agenda with Links to Files

Version:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/10/2015	*	City Council	Introduced by Council	
6/10/2015	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
12/31/2017	*	City Council	Filed (End of Session)	